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HIGH SCHOOL MONITORING FORM
NAME: STUDENT ID:
GRADE ENTERING NM MESA: HIGH SCHOOL.:
ADDRESS:
CITY/STATE/ZIP PHONE#:
REFERRED BY:
ACCEPTED AT WHAT COLLEGE?
HIGH SCHOOL MONITORING FORM
CUMULATIVE HIGH SCHOOL RECORD
GRADE GPA CUMULATIVE INCENTIVE STUDENT REASON FOR
GPA POINTS TERMINATION TERMINATION
INFO New (N), (Grade/Other)
Cont. (C), Ter
Q)
9th
10th
11th
12th
TEST SCORE DATA:
PSAT: Math Verbal Date Taken:
SAT: Math Verbal Date Taken:
ACT: Math Verbal Date Taken:
COLLEGES APPLIED TO:
1.
2.
3.
Date Accepted & To Which College?
FINANCIAL AID APPLIED FOR/SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED:
PELL ] NDSL [] SEOG [] SSIG[] Workstudy [ ] Other [ ]







